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I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY
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$12,337
$4,833
51,709
§5,763
§11, 786
$9,9465
$10, 173
$1,051
$33,791
$10, 592
§19,517
§11,801
$4,430
$15,677
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§11,081
$4,355
21,541
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I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

ICF-NE

TOTAL RECIPIENT UNITS OF
PATMENTS SERVED SERVICE
§2,985,598 36 1,152

%% END OF REPORT *%%

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

$560,591

RECIFIENT
SERVED
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FALGE 2
EUMN DATE 1Z/Z&/20

TOTAL
UNITS OF TOTAL
SERVICE PAYMENTS
9,957 §53, 546,759



